
 

50.517 4562

50.517 Dulliken–Obergösgen–Lostorf

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage, 24, 31 Dez

Dulliken, Zentrum
Dulliken, Bahnhof
Dulliken, Bodenacker
Obergösgen, Fähre
Obergösgen, Sandacker
Obergösgen, Dorf
Lostorf, Kreisschule

ì

465
485
495
505
515
535
545

166
186
196
206
216
236
246

466
486
496
506
516
536
546

167
187
197
207
217
237
247

467
487
497
507
517
537
547

168
188
198
208
218
238
248

169
189
199
209
219
239
249

1611
1811
1911
2011
2111
2311
2411

4611
4811
4911
5011
5111
5311
5411

1612
1812
1912
2012
2112
2312
2412

4612
4812
4912
5012
5112
5312
5412

1613
1813
1913
2013
2113
2313
2413

4613
4813
4913
5013
5113
5313
5413

4914
5114
5214
5314
5414
5614
5714

Montag–Freitag ohne allg. Feiertage, 24, 31 Dez

Dulliken, Zentrum
Dulliken, Bahnhof
Dulliken, Bodenacker
Obergösgen, Fähre
Obergösgen, Sandacker
Obergösgen, Dorf
Lostorf, Kreisschule

4915
5115
5215
5315
5415
5615
5715

1916
2116
2216
2316
2416
2616
2716

4916
5116
5216
5316
5416
5616
5716

1917
2117
2217
2317
2417
2617
2717

4917
5117
5217
5317
5417
5617
5717

1918
2118
2218
2318
2418
2618
2718

4918
5118
5218
5318
5418
5618
5718

Lostorf, Kreisschule
Obergösgen, Dorf
Obergösgen, Sandacker
Obergösgen, Fähre
Dulliken, Bodenacker
Dulliken, Bahnhof
Dulliken, Zentrum

Ä

275
285
295
305
315
325
335

575
585
595
006
016
026
036

276
286
296
306
316
326
336

576
586
596
007
017
027
037

277
287
297
307
317
327
337

577
587
597
008
018
028
038

578
588
598
009
019
029
039

5710
5810
5910
0011
0111
0211
0311

2711
2811
2911
3011
3111
3211
3311

0412
0512
0612
0712
0812
0912
1012

2712
2812
2912
3012
3112
3212
3312

5712
5812
5912
0013
0113
0213
0313

2713
2813
2913
3013
3113
3213
3313

3014
3114
3214
3314
3414
3514
3614

Lostorf, Kreisschule
Obergösgen, Dorf
Obergösgen, Sandacker
Obergösgen, Fähre
Dulliken, Bodenacker
Dulliken, Bahnhof
Dulliken, Zentrum

3015
3115
3215
3315
3415
3515
3615

0016
0116
0216
0316
0416
0516
0616

3016
3116
3216
3316
3416
3516
3616

0017
0117
0217
0317
0417
0517
0617

3017
3117
3217
3317
3417
3517
3617

0018
0118
0218
0318
0418
0518
0618

3018
3118
3218
3318
3418
3518
3618
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